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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p

A

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Tech...
Institute Name: Malaviya National Institu...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
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2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Academic Program Name

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Quota Seat
Type
Al EWS
Al OBC-
NCL
Al ST
HS OBC-
NCL
oS OPEN
oS EWS
oS EWS

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Opening Closing
Rank Rank

3764 3764
1021 1021
5150 5150
7066 7066
739 741

9055 12748

4889 4889
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Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(ON)

0OS

(O

HS

0S

OS

(ON)

HS

CSAB

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

ST

EWS

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1616

1561

35808

9130

7055

7898

10443

31045

32884

35109

1779

1561

35808

9130

7695

7898

10443

31243

32884

35109
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Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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HS

0OsS

0S

HS

0S

0S

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

CSAB

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

38468

27851

34487

37378

34904

44207

39862

5171

7574

10219

38468

29446

34487

37378

34904

44207

41980

5171

7574

10377
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Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(ON)

0sS

(O

OS

0S

HS

HS

(ON)

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

16398

25429

19753

26946

23206

10714

13550

16289

23410

16921

25964

19753

26946

23928

10714

13550

16289

23410

517
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Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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HS

HS

(O

OS

OS

0S

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

CSAB

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

163835

160539

21814

27560

41188

30471

58915

43261

56161

65391

163835

160539

23899

27754

41188

30485

58915

43261

56161

65391
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Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur

Malaviya National
Institute of
Technology Jaipur
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Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

(ON)

oS

oS

oS

CSAB

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

For any further information, please contact CSAB.
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51308

41032

47252

74698

52583

Digital India

Power T Ermpower

51308

41500

47252

74698

54449

1717
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