24/08/2023, 09:42 CSAB



Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round	: 2
Institute Type	: National Institute of Tech
Institute Name	: Malaviya National Institu
Academic Program	: ALL
	Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

24/08/2023, 09:42 **CSAB**

- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
 b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3764	3764
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1021	1021
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5150	5150
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7066	7066
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	739	741
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9055	12748
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4889	4889

Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1616	1779
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1561	1561
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	35808	35808
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9130	9130
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7055	7695
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7898	7898
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10443	10443
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31045	31243
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32884	32884
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	35109	35109

Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	38468	38468
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27851	29446
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	34487	34487
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	37378	37378
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34904	34904
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44207	44207
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	39862	41980
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5171	5171
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7574	7574
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10219	10377

Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16398	16921
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25429	25964
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	19753	19753
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26946	26946
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	23206	23928
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10714	10714
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13550	13550
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16289	16289
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	23410	23410

Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	163835	163835
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	160539	160539
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21814	23899
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27560	27754
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41188	41188
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	30471	30485
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58915	58915
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43261	43261
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56161	56161
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65391	65391

24/08/2023, 09:42 CSAB

Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	51308	51308
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41032	41500
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	47252	47252
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	74698	74698
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	52583	54449

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





